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Description

200904290001
58490

04/29/2009
04:04:49 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
HILLS
CHRISTIAN
CHURCH

Legacy #:1993-
39339 Instr
#:19931209000
393391

Other:SEE
INST

200905040001
65330

05/04/2009
04:00:52 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES VULCAN
JEFFREY R

Other:SEE
INST

200905070001
69990

05/07/2009
09:36:44 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES TUBRE
WILLIAM D

Legacy #:2001-
4211 Instr
#:20010206000
042111

Other:SEE
INST

200905070001
70730

05/07/2009
12:01:02 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
DAVID V

Legacy #:2001-
57134 Instr
#:20011228000
571341

Other:SEE
INST

200905070001
70990

05/07/2009
12:31:56 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES BRAKEFIELD
MATTHEW D

Legacy #:2002-
17711 Instr
#:20020416000
177111

Other:SEE
INST

200905070001
71610

05/07/2009
02:06:03 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES STONE
CHARLES M

Legacy #:1995-
1046 Instr
#:19950112000
010461

Other:SEE
INST

200905070001
72210

05/07/2009
03:21:45 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON
HARMON B

Instr
#:20070515000
227640

Other:SEE
INST

200905070001
72250

05/07/2009
03:29:41 PM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20071008000
469290

Lot#:385
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

200905080001
73560

05/08/2009
12:53:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
STEVE

Legacy #:2001-
55059 Instr
#:20011214000
550591

Other:SEE
INST

200905080001
73580

05/08/2009
12:53:16 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES CAMP
CLAUDE E

Legacy #:2001-
20188 Instr
#:20010518000
201881

Other:SEE
INST

200905110001
75520

05/11/2009
10:55:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

22 43 Instr
#:20080227000
080640

Lot#:15
Book:22 Pg:43
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200905110001
75530

05/11/2009
10:59:16 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

24 69 Instr
#:20071217000
566170

Lot#:114
Book:24 Pg:69
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WINTER
CREST
SECTOR

200905110001
75780

05/11/2009
11:50:34 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES DIGGS
CHARLES M

Legacy #:1998-
26758 Instr
#:19980715000
267581

Other:SEE
INST



200905110001
77290

05/11/2009
03:48:13 PM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20071008000
469290

Lot#:203
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

200905120001
77620

05/12/2009
09:43:48 AM

Regions Bank Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LIQUIDATION
PROPERTIES
INC

4 33 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:33
Sub:GEORGE
S
SUBDIVISION
OF
KEYSTONE
RESURVEY

200905120001
78060

05/12/2009
11:16:26 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

30 42 Instr
#:20071106000
510940

Lot#:512
Book:30 Pg:42
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT
SECTOR V
PHASE II

200905120001
79090

05/12/2009
02:30:30 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES PARKER
EDWARD
STEPHEN

Legacy #:1997-
22361 Instr
#:19970716000
223611

Other:SEE
INST

200905130001
80270

05/13/2009
12:18:03 AM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BAMERLANE
LLC

38 54 Instr
#:20070914000
431730

Lot#:56
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200905130001
80450

05/13/2009
12:43:13 AM

Regions Bank Grantor DEEDS COCKERELL
ALTA AILENE

12 70 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:70
Sub:SADDLE
RUN
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 17
AND 18

200905180001
86260

05/18/2009
02:13:22 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES SMITH DANNY
W

Legacy #:2001-
47338 Instr
#:20011102000
473381

Other:SEE
INST

200905190001
87470

05/19/2009
10:51:47 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

J P MORGAN
CHASE BANK

19 73 Instr
#:20080806000
315520

Lot#:15
Book:19 Pg:73
Sub:EMERALD
LAKE PLAT
NO 1
AMENDED
PLAT

200905190001
89060

05/19/2009
03:59:32 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH
DAVID
WILLIAM

Legacy #:2001-
31197 Instr
#:20010726000
311971

Other:SEE
INST

200905200001
89120

05/20/2009
08:43:57 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES TIDWELL
RONNIE G

Legacy #:1998-
24474 Instr
#:19980630000
244741

Other:SEE
INST

200905150001
84530

05/15/2009
03:10:54 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES WALKER
THOMAS E

Other:SEE
INST

200905180001
84930

05/18/2009
08:32:58 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Legacy #:2001-
25082 Instr
#:20010619000
250821

Other:SEE
INST

200905220001
95500

05/22/2009
03:04:41 PM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES INDUSTREE
TIMBER INC

Instr
#:20070914000
432540

Other:SEE
INST



200905260001
97560

05/26/2009
02:03:22 PM

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

YELAH
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 114 Instr
#:20080814000
328100

Lot#:19
Book:15
Pg:114
Sub:STONEBR
OOK

200906030002
11870

06/03/2009
03:11:20 PM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Instr
#:20080108000
009160

Other:SEE
INST

200905280002
01910

05/28/2009
12:39:02 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

33 26 Instr
#:20090224000
066440

Lot#:507
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

200905290002
03240

05/29/2009
12:27:46 AM

Regions Bank Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20060223000
087140

Other:SEE
INST


